
N1/2 OF NE1/4 LYING E OF RD,
EX THE E 659 FT DESC ORB
745-1359 & EX 5 AC DESC IN

BLAND GEORGE A III REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
4926 LAKE CARLTON DR
MT DORA, FL 32757

17-7S-16-04233-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

17716.00 1.00/

03/11/2022 MLU

07/09/2015 TW 35.16 16,969 119,560 13,469 3,500

STANDARD
3

143,374
9,928

123,060
170,271

0
170,271

0
170,271
276,362

0

276,362

1364/2115 7/11/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE A BLAND III

GEORGE A BLAND III 

1022/2137 8/04/2004 WD Q I 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD E BUXTON

GEORGE A BLAND III
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15277 M H 75 03/24/1999

9544 RELOCATE 100 03/30/1995

HX Base Yr

21397 SW STATE ROAD 47  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,417 81.4800 91.26 220,575 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1410

BAS 600 100 600 35,591

BAS 810 100 810 48,049

FGR 840 55 462 27,405

UOP 102 20 20 1,186

UOP 108 20 22 1,305

UOP 210 20 42 2,491

UOP 532 20 106 6,288

USP 198 35 69 4,093

UST 288 45 130 7,712

UUS 312 50 156 9,254

4,000 2,417 143,374

BAS= W24 S25 FGR= S9 UOP= W14 S38 E14 N38$ S26 UST= S12 E24
N12 W24$ E24 N35 W24$ E24 BAS= S5 UOP= S17 E6 N17 W6$ E30
UOP= E9 N12 W9 S12$ N12 USP= E9 N22 W9 S22$ N15 UOP= N7 W30
S7 E30$ W30 S22 $ N25$ PTR= N10 UUS= N24 W13 S24 E13$ S10$.

BAS

24

25

24

25

FGR

9

26

24

35

24

UOP

14

38

14

38

UST12

24

12

24

BAS

5 30

12

15

30

22

UOP17

6

17

6

UOP

9

12

9

12

USP

9

22

9

22

UOP 7

30

7

30

UUS 24

13

24

13

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 450

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 12 44 528.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 990

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 33 24 792.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 1,188

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,928

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 34.16 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 119,560

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 23.66 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 10,529

4 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,940


